
S.No Name of Financial Creditor  Amount Claimed -INR 

 Amount Admitted - INR 
by RP  - Claims as on 
16th Aug 2019 ( post 
PGCIL BG reduction) 

 COC Share 
 Status of 

claims  

1 Andhra Bank 1,06,66,49,485            94,27,82,650                  6.04% Secured

2 Bank of India 1,13,56,00,000            1,13,52,10,914               7.28% Secured

3 Canara Bank 65,29,90,621               65,29,95,621                  4.18% Secured

4 Bank of Baroda ( erstwhile Dena Bank) 5,00,45,55,798            4,89,42,23,167               31.37% Secured

5 Federal bank 55,80,99,937               55,80,99,937                  3.58% Secured

6 Kotak Mahindra bank 20,94,70,111               20,94,70,111                  1.34% Secured

7 ARCIL (Standard Chartered bank) 40,63,88,126               40,63,88,126                  2.60% Secured

8 Standard Chartered bank 25,50,000                   25,50,000                       0.02% Secured

9 State Bank of India 2,49,39,13,102            2,49,39,13,100               15.98% Secured

10 Union Bank of India 3,73,27,25,728            3,69,04,59,334               23.65% Secured

11 PNB INTERNATIONAL 61,59,66,735               61,59,66,735                  3.95% Unsecured

12 ICICI Bank 19,86,226                   19,86,226                       0.01% Unsecured

TOTAL 15,88,08,95,869       15,60,40,45,920           100.00%


